Welcome, Janet Ashwood. You are logged on with a role of CHAZ_USER. [Sign Out]

[Pending List] [Completed List]

Completed Document Details

NATIVE NAME: SAFETY KLEEN SYSTEMS INC

DOC LOG ID: 102948

CITY: ORANGE PARK

View email records

LJ RUOH Email Template “3d RHWT Email Template «J RHWT Approvals “J RUOH Approvals

[Completed List - this Doclog]

CHAZ ID:FLD980847214

COUNTY: CLAY

Document Types

Document Type

RHWT
RUOH
Email Addresses
Affiliation-ID Interest Type

381659 MP
676684 HWR
676988 uoP
678285 HWT

Processes

Document Type

RHWT

RHWT

RHWT

RHWT

RHWT

RHWT

RUOH

RUOH

Primary Type
Y
N

Email

jeff.curtis@safety-kleen.com

todd.blake@safety-kleen.com

todd.blake@safety-kleen.com

todd.blake@safety-kleen.com

Process

Logged
Completeness Review
Ready for Data Entry
Data Entry Completed

Final Review

Booked into Oculus Qﬁ‘){%

Logged

Completeness Review

Native ID

FLD980847214
FLD980847214
FLD980847214
FLD980847214

Date

11/05/2024
11/05/2024
11/06/2024
11/06/2024
11/06/2024

11/06/2024

11/05/2024

11/06/2024

Discontinued On

Native Name

Safety Kleen Systems Inc
Safety Kleen Systems Inc
Safety Kleen Systems Inc
Safety Kleen Systems Inc

Author Delete

THURSBY_K
HORLICK_S
HORLICK_S
HORLICK_S
HORLICK_S

HORLICK_S

THURSBY_K

XX XX XX XX

ASHWOOD_J



RUOH Waiting for information 11/06/2024 ASHWOOD_J x
RUOH Ready for Data Entry 11/12/2024 ASHWOOD_] x
RUOH Data Entry Completed 11/12/2024 ASHWOOD_J 4
RUOH Final Review 11/12/2024 ASHWOOD_] x
RUOH Booked into Oculus % 11/12/2024 ASHWOOD_J 4
Comments
Document Type Date Comment Author
General Comment 11/05/2024 Digital Signature on form. Also, for Sanford and Tallahassee locations THURSBY_K
RHWT 11/06/2024 Updated HWT/UOH Certificate of Liability received for multiple facility locations. HORLICK_S

RUOH 11/12/2024 Received updated digital Combined HWT/UO Insurance form - Good. ASHWOOD_J



