Florida Department of Environmental Protection



Welcome, Janet Ashwood. You are logged on with a role of CHAZ_USER. [Sign Out]

[Pending List] [Completed List]

[Completed List - this DocLog]

Completed Document Details

NATIVE NAME: SAFETY KLEEN SYSTEMS INC

DOC LOG ID: 102948 **CHAZ ID:**FLD980847214

CITY: ORANGE PARK COUNTY: CLAY

View email records

RUOH Email Template RHWT Email Template RHWT Approvals

Document Types

Document Type Primary Type Discontinued On

RHWT Y RUOH N

Email Addresses

Affiliation-ID	Interest Type	Email	Native ID	Native Name
381659	MP	jeff.curtis@safety-kleen.com	FLD980847214	Safety Kleen Systems Inc
676684	HWR	todd.blake@safety-kleen.com	FLD980847214	Safety Kleen Systems Inc
676988	UOP	todd.blake@safety-kleen.com	FLD980847214	Safety Kleen Systems Inc
678285	HWT	todd.blake@safety-kleen.com	FLD980847214	Safety Kleen Systems Inc

Processes

Document Type	Process	Date	Author	Delete
RHWT	Logged	11/05/2024	THURSBY_K	×
RHWT	Completeness Review	11/05/2024	HORLICK_S	×
RHWT	Ready for Data Entry	11/06/2024	HORLICK_S	×
RHWT	Data Entry Completed	11/06/2024	HORLICK_S	×
RHWT	Final Review	11/06/2024	HORLICK_S	×
RHWT	Booked into Oculus	11/06/2024	HORLICK_S	×
RUOH	Logged	11/05/2024	THURSBY_K	*
RUOH	Completeness Review	11/06/2024	ASHWOOD_J	×

RUOH	Waiting for information	11/06/2024	ASHWOOD_J	×
RUOH	Ready for Data Entry	11/12/2024	ASHWOOD_J	×
RUOH	Data Entry Completed	11/12/2024	ASHWOOD_J	×
RUOH	Final Review	11/12/2024	ASHWOOD_J	×
RUOH	Booked into Oculus	11/12/2024	ASHWOOD_J	×

Comments

Document Type	Date	Comment	Author
General Comment	11/05/2024	Digital Signature on form. Also, for Sanford and Tallahassee locations	THURSBY_K
RHWT	11/06/2024	Updated HWT/UOH Certificate of Liability received for multiple facility locations.	HORLICK_S
RUOH	11/12/2024	Received updated digital Combined HWT/UO Insurance form - Good.	ASHWOOD_J

DEP Home | About DEP